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Who Has the Answers? 

Budget Coordinator assignments   

Pei-Ru Chao                   
Peiru.Chao@ucop.edu 
OFFICE OF THE GENERAL COUNSEL 
ETHICS, COMPLIANCE AND AUDIT 
 
Barb Guerra 
Barbara.Guerra@ucop.edu 
EXTERNAL RELATIONS & COMMUNICATIONS 
 
Jackie Johnson 
jacquelyn.johnson@ucop.edu 
ACADEMIC AFFAIRS 

• PROVOST & EXEC VP ACAD AFF I/O   
• ACADEMIC PERSONNEL & PRGMS 
• DIVERSITY & ENGAGEMENT   
• INST'L RESEARCH & ACAD PLANNING    
• RESEARCH & GRADUATE STUDIES    
• STUDENT AFFAIRS 

 
Kristen Neal 
Kristen.Neal@ucop.edu 
AGRICULTURE & NATURAL RESOURCES 
 
Éva Goode 
Eva.Goode@ucop.edu 
UC HEALTH 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Aaron McCoy 
Aaron.Mccoy@ucop.edu 
CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER 

• CHIEF FINANCIAL OFFICER I/O 
• CAPITAL ASSET STRATEGIES & FINANCE 
• FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 
• RISK SERVICES    
• PROCUREMENT SERVICES 
• BUDGET ANALYSIS & PLANNING 

CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER 
• CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER I/O 
• ENERGY & SUSTAINABILITY   
• STRATEGY AND PROGRAM MGMT OFC 
• UCOP OPERATIONS             
• HUMAN RESOURCES 
• OPERATIONAL SERVICES 

Nicole Terrell 
Nicole.Terrell@ucop.edu 
PRESIDENT’S EXECUTIVE OFFICE 
CHIEF INVESTMENT OFFICER     
OFFICE OF THE NATIONAL LABORATORIES  
INNOVATION AND ENTREPRENEURSHIP 
Bob Baum 
Robert.Baum@ucop.edu 
CHIEF OPERATING OFFICER 

• INFO TECH SERVICES 
Craig Kitaoka 
Craig.Kitaoka@ucop.edu 
SECRETARY OF THE REGENTS (interim) 
SYSTEMWIDE ACADEMIC SENATE (interim) 
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